Ballarat Results Monday, 17 December, 2012

LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 12:00PM SANTA VISITS BGRA 19TH DECEMBER 1:50PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 KIMBERLY SHIRAZ [M] 2 28.80 $4.80 10.00 22.61 4.00 1.40 1 SHEEZA EUPHORIA [5] 3 26.60 $12.0 0.75L 22.56 19.90 4.20
2 UNRULY REBEL [M] 6 30.90 $5.50 10.00 23.22 3.40 2 WALKAWAY AGAIN (NSW)[5] 1 32.70 $3.50 0.75L 22.59 1.20
3 COOLIFIED [M] 8  30.20$12.0 10.00 23.23 3.00 3 ORANGE JACK (NSW)[5] 4 33.60$5.00 3.00L 22.74 2.20
4 UNTOUCHABLE PHIL [M] 7  26.00$6.50 10.00 23.24 4 JAQUI STRESS [5] 5 28.50%$12.0 5.00L 22.87
5 CHAOTICA [M] 1 35.40 $7.50 12.00 23.36 5 NAOMI ROSE [5] 7 27.40 $10.0 6.50L 22.94
6 BACARDI BANDIT [M] 5 28.30 $3.40 13.00 23.42 6 SNOW KNIGHT [5] 8 33.30 $8.50 8.00L 23.04
7 ELUSIVE BELLE [M] 3 29.90$13.0 18.00 23.69 7 RUSTY MAHOGANY [5] 6  33.00$7.00 8.00L 23.06
8 SPECIALLY MENTAL (NSW)[M] 4 23.30$11.0 18.00 23.71 8 SUE DOUGH (NSW)J[5] 2 25.60 $5.50 11.00 23.22
RIGHT SAID RED [M]Res. $2.60 AUDATIOUS [5]Res. $12.0
JIMMY THE JET [M]Res. $6.00 VAE VICTUS [5]Res. $12.0
Time 22.61 Splits 8.58(2) Time 22.56 Splits 8.50(3)
Trifecta $408.30 Exacta $36.00 Quinella $38.10 First4 $2152.00 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $226.90 Exacta $34.20 Quinella $18.40 First4 $1287.00 RunningDouble
$44.80
MEGA MERCH 12:17PM COSMIC CHIEF AT STUD 2:09PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 UNCLE MUMBLES [M] 3 29.40 $3.00 8.00L 22.60 2.20 1.50 1 LILY WHERE'S MUM [5] 5 26.40 $7.50 2.00L 25.94 7.00 1.60
2 PLENTY OF GIVE (NSW)[M] 4) 4 30.80 $3.40 8.00L 23.08 2.10 2 RAID THE BANK (NSW)[5] 2 36.60 $3.50 2.00L 26.06 1.70
3 REGAL BEAN [M] 5  31.70$5.00 12.00 23.31 2.50 3 REGO DUE [5] 3  28.10$5.00 2.00L 26.07 2.30
4 FERGIE FACTOR (NSW)[M] 7 31.50 $4.20 13.00 23.37 4 TANDAR LASS [5] 7 25.90 $3.80 2.75L 26.10
5 RUNAWAY GRANT [M] 6 32.40 $6.50 19.00 23.76 5 JACK ENLIM (NSW)[5] 4 37.60 $7.50 2.75L 26.12
6 TANTALIZING [M] 1  26.00%$16.0 22.00 23.95 6 GATES OF STEEL [5] 6) 6  29.20$16.0 6.00L 26.29
F  WOORNDOO JACK [M] 2 32.90 $9.00 7 BRINDLE LEE [5] 8 30.60 $10.0 9.50L 26.54
F POWER MASTER (NSW)[M] 8 26.10 $7.50 8 LUCRATIVE DEAL [5] 1 34.70 $8.50 17.00 27.01
MACRO JOE [M]Res. $10.0 KATNOOK PRINCESS [5]Res. $16.0
BHAMONB-HESTHER-—— $13.0 AYSSHE-REBEHS—— $11.0
Time 22.60 Splits 8.46(7) Time 25.94 Splits 6.64(5) 11.48(5)
Trifecta $162.70 Exacta $32.00 Quinella $22.40 First4 $566.30 RunningDouble $25.90 Trifecta $146.90 Exacta $24.30 Quinella $13.40 First4 $251.90 RunningDouble $34.80
MERRY CHRISTMAS 12:35PM GREYHOUND ADOPTION PROGRAM 2:26PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 HOLLY SIZE [M] 8 34.30 $10.0 0.75L 26.55 5.10 1.90 1 EL HENLEY [5] 7 32.20$4.00 2.25L 22,51 7.30 2.60
2 BARTY'S FRIDAY [M] 5 25.10 $13.0 0.75L 26.60 490 2 EL NIELO [5] 1 34.90 $4.50 2.25L 22.64 1.30
3 MOLLY JAY [M] 3 27.30 $4.20 4.25L 26.82 1.70 3 NO MORE EXPRESS [5] 2 34.80 $8.50 4.50L 22.79 2.40
4 MY SELYNYA [M] 2 31.00 $5.00 6.00L 26.91 4 SHEOAK ALF [5] 3 32.10 $13.0 6.50L 22.90
5 ROOFER [M] 1 36.50 $6.00 8.00L 27.04 5 MARKEV BOY [5] 8 29.50 $6.50 8.00L 22.99
6 SENNI MEL [M] 4 30.40%$12.0 9.50L 27.13 6 LIVELY MAJOR [5] 4 30.50$3.80 9.50L 23.10
7 MEYER SURG [M] 7  30.40$7.50 12.00 27.26 7 LEKTRA CHAINSAW [5] 5 30.50$7.00 12.00 23.25
8 PERFECT RETURN [M] 6 29.20 $3.40 14.00 27.41 8 ATE OCTANE (NSW)[5] 6 26.90 $11.0 18.00 23.64
LACE OUT [M]Res. $4.00 MAJOR BLONDE (QLD)[5]Res. $10.0
KENNINGTON LAD [M]Res. $14.0 DON'S FLASH [5]Res. $16.0
Time 26.55 Splits 6.80(5) 11.81(5) Time 22.51 Splits 8.37(7)
Trifecta $388.60 Exacta $63.20 Quinella $41.60 First4 $1613.80 RunningDouble Trifecta $128.40 Exacta $22.80 Quinella $9.50 First4 $811.50 RunningDouble $18.20
$12.30
SASHA'S BLEND 12:52PM STRIDES FUNCTION CENTRE 2:45PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CAMARADERIE (NSW)[5] 6 29.10 $6.00 0.75L 32.05 8.10 2.10 1 WHAT AN EFFORT (NSW)[5] 1 25.70 $4.60 0.02531.69 4.30 1.50
2 AUSSIE NIKITA [5] 1  28.30$8.00 0.75L 32.09 1.70 2 PURE SAQUAN [5] 2 30.40 $7.50 0.025 31.69 2.10
3 MISS GEDDES [5] 5 28.40 $9.00 1.00L 32.11 4.10 3 LOSER MAKES GOOD [5] 8 35.50 $2.10 0.25L 31.70 1.20
4 MISS WOORNDOO [5] 3 30.40$9.00 2.25L 32.19 4 VIPER VENOM [5] 3  31.00$16.0 0.75L 31.73
5 SIXTEEN CANDLES [5] 2 33.20 $3.20 4.25L 32.32 5 RIVERDALE BRANDY [5] 6 33.10 $9.00 5.50L 32.02
6 LETTE UP (NSW)[5] 7 33.00 $3.20 6.50L 32.44 6 JAY KING [5] 4 30.70 $21.0 7.00L 32.11
7 HOMECOMING QUEEN [5] 4 28.30 $16.0 7.00L 32.49 7 JOSH MILNE [5] 5 33.60 $6.50 7.00L 32.13
8 ABSOLUTE CHAMP (NSW)[5] 8 33.10 $11.0 10.00 32.67 8 KELLIE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 7 32.00 $10.0 12.00 32.41
*** NO RESERVE *** *** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE *** *** NO RESERVE ***
Time 32.05 Splits 6.71(5) 16.91(5) Time 31.69 Splits 6.72(1) 16.73(1)
Trifecta $732.20 Exacta $48.70 Quinella $18.90 First4 $1906.80 RunningDouble Trifecta $52.90 Exacta $18.70 Quinella $17.40 First4 $301.90 RunningDouble $57.80
$31.20
BALLARAT GAS + PLUMBING 1:14PM FLYING HORSE TABARET 3:02PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BAZZ AS BOSS [5] 2 36.90$6.50 0.25L 26.15 4.30 1.50 1 CHIMNEY SWEEP [5] 1 35.00%$2.60 1.25L22.56 2.50 1.20
2 ABSOLUTE LEEDER [5] 4 29.50$9.00 0.25L 26.16 3.30 2 JULIA JAY [5] 8  25.80$4.20 1.25L 22.63 2.60
3 BANK ON HOLLY [5] 6 33.90 $6.00 7.50L 26.60 2.50 3 EXTRA CLASSY (QLD)[5] 4 28.20 $26.0 8.50L 23.09
4 HANIERA [5] 5  26.40 $10.0 9.00L 26.72 4 CARRY ON STEVE [5] 2 31.40 $10.0 8.50L 23.09
5 SPECIAL TOUCH 5] 8  29.90$8.00 11.00 26.80 5 SAMIOTISA [5] 3 27.00$6.50 9.50L 23.15
6 CLARETOWN MILO [5] 1 36.50 $5.50 11.00 26.81 6 VOODOO ENFORCER [5] 6) 6 37.60 $9.00 12.00 23.26
7 UNDER THE HOLLY [5] 3) 3 27.90 $16.0 12.00 26.85 7 TALIRA[5] 5) 5 30.40 $26.0 18.00 23.68
8 REACH THE STARS (QLD)[5] 7 27.60 $4.50 17.00 27.18 SO-GO-GRAGH-{51 $16.0
MAROLIR IKINC In:':n - $210 mﬁ— $750
PEANEFREGFOHA—— $4.00 MSHOUEAYERS o — $5.00
Time 26.15 Splits 6.71(4) 11.58(4) Time 22.56 Splits 8.47(1)
Trifecta $245.50 Exacta $41.20 Quinella $25.80 First4 $1170.30 RunningDouble Trifecta $123.80 Exacta $6.70 Quinella $3.00 First4 $361.70 RunningDouble $12.20
$56.70
BALLARAT COURIER 1:33PM R +J BATTERIES 3:21PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PATTIMORE POWER [5] 3 27.30$5.00 1.25L 25.92 4.60 2.00 1 EL VETTEL[5] 5 32.60 $4.00 0.75L 22.75 8.80 2.30
2 BAFFLE PLATE [5] 5 34.00 $6.50 1.25L 25.99 2.30 2 MISS NATALIE [5] 4 24.50 $6.50 0.75L 22.80 2.20
3 WHITE GOLD [5] 4 30.60 $5.00 2.00L 26.04 3.00 3 CUGA FANTASY [5] 8  36.70$4.20 2.25L 22.89 1.50
4 BORTOLOTTO [5] 8  33.00$3.00 5.50L 26.24 4 MR. ZED [5] 7 29.30 $21.0 4.50L 23.03
5 SLOW WHITE (NSW)[5] 2 29.50 $6.50 6.00L 26.27 5 DARK HOODOQO [5] 2 32.20 $2.80 4.75L 23.04
6 SHEOAK CLAUDE [5] 1 33.30 $11.0 7.50L 26.38 6 SEVEN DEGREES [5] 6 28.90 $16.0 5.50L 23.07
7 STOCK EXCHANGE [5] 6) 6  34.40$12.0 8.00L 26.42 7 BREELANI'S MAHTE [5] 3  35.60%$7.50 6.00L 23.10
8 CRIMINAL DAMAGE [5] 7  31.70$16.0 9.00L 26.48 8 WITHOUT WARNING [5] 1  30.80%$16.0 7.50L 23.21
PADDY'S HERO [5]Res. $12.0 YRBAN-SHNRHSEERes——— $10.0
HHEUREABD S $9.00 MONOLITH [5]Res. $10.0
Time 25.92 Splits 6.63(3) 11.49(3) Time 22.75 Splits 8.40(5)

Trifecta $292.20 Exacta $33.50 Quinella $33.40 First4 $867.00 RunningDouble $79.70 Trifecta $168.20 Exacta $66.30 Quinella $21.50 First4 $750.20 RunningDouble $12.30
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